
Family Links: Run for FUNds 5k April 14, 2018

McClellan Park Medical Mall- Anniston, AL 

3.1 Miles * Official

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Marcus Harris M 30 19.36

2 Mark Williams M 20 20.07

3 Keith Griffin M 55 20.59

4 Elijah Reynolds M 16 21.13

5 Tripp Johnson M 37 22.55

6 Raul Magadia M 50 23.16

7 Brian Conary M 59 23.19 FAMILY LINKS

8 Tanaka Wilson M 11 23.51  

9 Scott Key M 55 24.07

10 Harrison DeWeese M 11-19 24.51

11 Bill Lopez M 59 25.05

12 Noah Caldwell M 14 25.37

13 Courtney Stroud M 46 26.02

14 Becky Strunk F 40 26.17

15 Preston Jones M 12 26.42

16 Meg McClendon F 39 26.57

17 Jack Bassett M 58 27.03

18 Mandy Williams F 36 27.17

19 Charlie Holder M 9 27.17  

20 Marcus Boykin M 47 27.34

21 Hudson Hartzog M 7 27.43

22 Noah Holder M 12 27.48

23 Hayden Hartzog M 8 27.49

24 Twan Floyd M 39 27.50

25 Katelin Dill F 14 28.11

26 Brent Books M 25 28.14

27 Carol Kulp F 50 29.10

28 Camila Dean F 25 29.58

29 Andre Ford M 9 30.06

30 Bryce Patton M 10 30.56

31 Richard Bingel M 65 31.01

32 Silvia Troncoso F 28 31.07

33 Robert Powers M 56 31.09

34 Kollyn Heath M 8 31.16

35 Jessica Snider F 26 31.36

36 Patti Sparks F 56 31.39

37 Caleb Mattox M 30 31.56

38 Mitch Conroy M 8 32.08

39 Roxana Conroy F 46 32.09

40 Meagan Bassett F 27 32.29

41 Reese Nordan M 25 32.47

42 Donny Sparks M 59 32.50

43 Robyn Snider F 53 32.57

44 Melissa Mattox F 29 33.27

45 Kent Mattox M 55 32.29

46 Amanda Prickett F 42 33.36  

47 Amber Sharpe F 34 33.36
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48 LaDonna Whatley F 42 33.41 April 14,2018

49 Mary Gooden F 42 33.56

50 Nancy Grace F 79 34.01

51 Tonja Brown F 37 34.01

52 Lisa Hutto F 54 34.36

53 Jeannie Stanko F 68 34.45

54 Gwen Key F 52 35.00

55 Jeremy Wynn M 24 35.18

56 Aziah Amberson M 9 35.18

57 Brandi Clough F 39 35.32

58 Gloria Floyd F 38 35.55

59 Carollynne Blakney F 58 36.03

60 Anna Dixon F 45 36.22

61 Janet Butler McGhee F 63 37.25

62 Jeff Swindle M 52 37.41

63 Holley Rowe F 45 37.50

64 Haley Rowe F 21 37.51

65 Karen Smith F 35 39.03

66 Jana Bryant F 38 39.14

67 Susan Jeffers F 64 39.36

68 Bria Byers F 13 40.13

69 Owen Jackson M 11 40.46

70 Wayne Jackson M 37 40.46

71 Holley Burford F 29 40.46

72 Gerald Lyons M 37 40.59

73 Danielle Barrientos F 31 41.02

74 Venus Mancillas F 9 41.03

75 Charity Doss F 43 41.11

76 Donetta Bryant F 65 41.25

77 Makaiyah Amberson F 12 42.28

78 Shankita Tarver F 30 43.11

79 Gwen Hicks F 69 43.11

80 Vivian Norham F 43 43.12

81 Amy Hurst F 42 43.19

82 Paula Winston F 46 43.22

83 Tom Wright M 57 43.37

84 Shandrika Christopher F 36 45.10

85 Bernard Mendiala M 53 45.45

86 Ahmad Green M 15 45.54

87 Brooklynn Byers F 14 45.56

88 DeAndre Barclay M 8 45.57

89 Tripp Sampson M 9 46.08

90 Shika Byers F 41 46.17

91 Bella Byers F 4 46.47

92 Cooper Haynes M 9 46.48

93 Victoria Morrison F 28 47.12

94 Laurie Britt F 35 47.20

95 Landon Britt M 9 47.20

96 Kellen Haynes M 15 47.30

97 Kameron Pearson M 15 47.31

98 Linda Reeves F 53 50.00
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99 Tonia Lipham F 41 50.35

100 Mike Simms M 64 51.28 April 14, 2018

101 Monica Ellison-Haynes F 43 51.28

102 Shannon Owens F 8 51.29

103 Rebecca Owens F 33 51.31

104 Jenny Jackson F 34 51.37

105 Calvin Bryant M 71 51.42

106 Kay Heath F 36 52.44

107 Ricky Heath M 36 52.45

108 Flynn Tillison M 12 52.50

109 Karis Patton F 7 52.54  

110 Karly F 7 52.55  

111 Jeannie Pyron F 44 53.33  

112 Michael McDermott M 8 53.35  

113 Randy Moeller M 47 54.44    

114 Michelle Moeller F 43 54.44  

115 Chris Partee M 31 55.31  

116 Eric Lindsey M 29 55.50  

117 Jessie Yancey F 27 56.33  

118 Kristy Cofield F 35 56.55  

119 Melanie Cofield F 11 56.56  

120 Latasha Aguirre F 35 57.04  

121 Sonia Bogan? F 42 58.33  

122 Kristen Fargason F 24 1.01.10

123 Gigi Fargason F 56 1.01.51

124 Nancy Blackwood F 58 1.03.21

125 Jane Lipham F 66 1.03.33

126 Pursell Barclay M 10 1.03.40

127 Brandolyn McNeal F 13 1.06.17

128 Summer McNeal F 41 1.06.17
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Overall 

Male 

1 Marcus Harris M 30 19.36

2 Mark Williams M 20 20.07

3 Keith Griffin M 55 20.59

Female

1 Becky Strunk F 40 26.17

2 Meg McClendon F 39 26.57

3 Mandy Williams F 36 27.17

Age Groups

10 and under     

Male 

1 Charlie Holder M 9 27.17

2 Hudson Hartzog M 7 27.43

3 Hayden Hartzog M 8 27.49

Female

1 Venus Mancillas F 9 41.03

2 Bella Byers F 4 46.47

3 Shannon Owens F 8 51.29

11-19    

Male 

1 Elijah Reynolds M 16 21.13

2 Tanaka Wilson M 11 23.51

3 Harrison DeWeese M 11-19 24.51

Female

1 Katelin Dill F 14 28.11

2 Bria Byers F 13 40.13

3 Makaiyah Amberson F 12 42.28

20-29    

Male 

1 Brent Books M 25 28.14

2 Reese Nordan M 25 32.47

3 Jeremy Wynn M 24 35.18

Female

1 Camila Dean F 25 29.58

2 Silvia Troncoso F 28 31.07

3 Jessica Snider F 26 31.36

30-39    

Male 

1 Tripp Johnson M 37 22.55

2 Twan Floyd M 39 27.50

3 Caleb Mattox M 30 31.56
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30-39

Female

1 Amber Sharpe F 34 33.36

2 Tonja Brown F 37 34.01

3 Brandi Clough F 39 35.32

40-49    

Male 

1 Courtney Stroud M 46 26.02

2 Marcus Boykin M 47 27.34

3 Randy Moeller M 47 54.44

Female

1 Roxana Conroy F 46 32.09

2 Amanda Prickett F 42 33.36

3 LaDonna Whatley F 42 33.41

50-59    

Male 

1 Raul Magadia M 50 23.16

2 Brian Conary M 59 23.19

3 Scott Key M 55 24.07

Female

1 Carol Kulp F 50 29.10

2 Patti Sparks F 56 31.39

3 Robyn Snider F 53 32.57

60-69    

Male 

1 Richard Bingel M 65 31.01

2 Mike Simms M 64 51.28

Female

1 Jeannie Stanko F 68 34.45

2 Janet Butler McGhee F 63 37.25

3 Susan Jeffers F 64 39.36

70 Plus    

Male 

1 Calvin Bryant M 71 51.42

Female

1 Nancy Grace F 79 34.01
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